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 APPLICANT Rep. and Contact Information for Service 
 
 
 Enbridge Gas Inc. Haris Ginis 
  Technical Manager, Regulatory Applications 
  Enbridge Gas Inc. 
  Tel:  416-495-5827 
  haris.ginis@enbridge.com 
 
 
 APPLICANT COUNSEL 
 
 David Stevens 
 
 Aird & Berlis LLP 
 
 Tel: 416-863-1500 
 
 dstevens@airdberlis.com 

 

 INTERVENORS Rep. and Contact Information for Service 
 
 Association of Power  Brady Yauch 
 Producers of Ontario Power Advisory LLC 
 
 Tel: 416-822-6884 
 
 byauch@poweradvisoryllc.com 

 
 Lana Deluca 
 
 Legal Assistant 
 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP  
 Tel: 416-367-6700 
 
 ldeluca@blg.com 
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 Association of Power  Colm Boyle 
 Producers of Ontario Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
 
 Tel: 416-367-7273 
 
 cboyle@blg.com 

 
 Colin Anderson 
 
 President & CEO 
 
 Association of Power Producers of Ontario  
 Tel: 416-260-0225 
 
 colin.anderson@appro.org 

 

 Building Owners and  Clement Li 
 Managers Association,  Director, Policy & Regulatory 
 Greater Toronto 
 Enerlife Consulting Inc.  
 Tel: 416-915-1530 
 
 cli@enerlife.com 

 
 Ian Jarvis 
 
 President 
 
 Enerlife Consulting Inc.  
 Tel: 416-915-1530  Ext: 203 
 
 ijarvis@enerlife.com 

 
 Kelly Bruce 
 
 Office Manager 
 
 Enerlife Consulting Inc.  
 Tel: 437-328-9397 
 
 kbruce@enerlife.com 
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 Consumers Council of  Julie Girvan 
 Canada Consultant 
 
 Consumers Council of Canada  
 Tel: 416-322-7936 
 
 jgirvan@uniserve.com 

 

 Environmental Defence  Kent Elson 
 Canada Inc. Elson Advocacy 
 
 Tel: 416-906-7305 
 
 kent@elsonadvocacy.ca 

 
 Jack Gibbons 
 
 Ontario Clean Air Alliance 
 
 Tel: 416-260-2080  Ext: 2 
 
 jack@cleanairalliance.org 

 
 Amanda Montgomery 
 
 Elson Advocacy 
 
 Tel: 416-906-7305 
 
 amanda@elsonadvocacy.ca 

 

 Federation of Rental-housing  Dwayne Quinn 
 Providers of Ontario Principal 
 
 DR Quinn & Associates Ltd.  
 Tel: 519-500-1022 
 
 drquinn@rogers.com 
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 Independent Electricity  Beverly Nollert 
 System Operator Senior Manager, Regulatory Affairs 
 
 Independent Electricity System Operator  
 Tel: 905-855-4201 
 
 beverly.nollert@ieso.ca 

 
 Andrew Bishop 
 
 Senior Advisor, Regulatory Affairs 
 
 Independent Electricity System Operator  
 Tel: 905-444-4444 
 
 Andrew.Bishop@IESO.ca 

 

 Ontario Greenhouse  Michael Buonaguro 
 Vegetable Growers Counsel 
 
 Consultant  
 Tel: 416-767-1666 
 
 mrb@mrb-law.com 

 
 Rob Petro 
 
 Energy, Infrastructure and Environment Coordinator 
 
 Ontario Greenhouse Vegetable Growers  
 Tel: -800.-65-6926 
 
 r.petro@ontariogreenhouse.com 

 
 Pollution Probe Michael Brophy 
 
 Consultant for Pollution Probe 
 
 Michael Brophy Consulting Inc.  
 Tel: 647-330-1217 
 
 michael.brophy@rogers.com 
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 Pollution Probe Richard Carlson 
 
 Director 
 
 Pollution Probe  
 Tel: 416-926-1907  Ext: 251 
 
 rcarlson@pollutionprobe.org 

 
 School Energy Coalition Mark Rubenstein 
 
 Counsel 
 
 Shepherd Rubenstein Professional Corporation  
 Tel: 647-483-0113 
 
 mark@shepherdrubenstein.com 

 
 Jay Shepherd 
 
 Counsel 
 
 Shepherd Rubenstein Professional Corporation  
 Tel: 416-804-2767 
 
 jay@shepherdrubenstein.com 

 

 Vulnerable Energy  Shelley Grice 
 Consumers Coalition Consultant 
 
 Consultant  
 Tel: 647-880-9942 
 
 shelley.grice@rogers.com 
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